

Real Estate Professionals Paying it Forward in Henrico County

Heroes Home Advantage has teamed up with real estate agent Jennifer Elliott of Keller Williams Realty and more to give rebates and discounts to local heroes

RICHMOND, VA, USA, June 25, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Henrico County, VA,



Heroes Home Advantage proudly announces that a group of professionals in Richmond, VA have joined their program. The real estate rebate program provides rebates, discounts and credits to local heroes who are purchasing or selling a home.

Heroes Home Advantage has teamed up with real estate agent Jennifer Elliott of Keller Williams Realty, Cheryl Shaw of American Nationwide Mortgage, Cissy Atkins of Homes Etc., Juan Jimenez of A House On A Rock Home Inspections, LLC and Ryan Atkinson of Atkinson Insurance Agency.

These professionals have demonstrated their commitment to helping those who protect and enrich the lives of Henrico county residents. Jennifer will donate 25% of the entire company's commission in cash back or credit while the other generous professionals offer rebates as allowable per the Hero client's state.

"I spent 11 years in the Army National Guard. During this time, I met my husband who has served 30+ years so far, and counting! He is a dedicated family man to our three children and myself, and he serves his country with honor, as I know all of our local military and civilian heroes do." Said Jennifer Elliott.

The Heroes Home Advantage real estate rebate program is available for all members of the military, law enforcement, firefighters, first responders, health care professionals, and teachers. Anyone in those lines of profession is eligible, whether they currently or previously served their country.

For more information about Heroes Home Advantage, visit HeroesHomeAdvantage.com or email info@HeroesHomeAdvantage.com.

Jennifer Elliott Keller Williams Realty (434) 247-1363 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.